

ITEM NO.16+74

COURT NO.10

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 4460/2015

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PURSHOTTAM BUDHWANI

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 4874/2015

(With appln.(s) permission to file synopsis and list of dates and stay and Office Report)

With

C.A. No. 4884/2015

(With appln.(s) permission to file synopsis and list of dates and stay and Office Report)

Date : 01/07/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Nair, Adv.
Ms. Niharika, Adv.
For M/s. K. J. John & Co.Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sumeet Sharma, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Mr. Kartik Seth, Adv.

Digitally signed by

Vinod Kumar

Date: 2015.07.02

For Respondent(s)

14:46:41 IST

Reason:

2

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Parties herein are corresponding appellants and
respondents.Heard Mr. Shanti Bhushan, learned senior counsel appearing
for some of the appellants and Mr. Arvind P. Datar, learned
senior counsel for S.E.B.I.

Parties are accepting notice and shall exchange their

affidavits.

Till final hearing of the matter, the impugned judgment and final order shall remain stayed.

List these matters along with C.A. No. 4436 of 2015.

(VINOD KR.JHA)
COURT MASTER

(INDU POKHRIYAL)
COURT MASTER