

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 4460/2015

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PURSHOTTAM BUDHWANI
(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4874/2015
(With appln.(s) for permission to file synopsis and list of dates
and stay and Office Report)C.A. No. 4884/2015
(With appln.(s) for permission to file synopsis and list of dates
and stay and Office Report)C.A. No. 4436/2015
(With appln.(s) for stay)

Date : 31/08/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gaurav Nair, Adv.
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.
Ms. Niharika, Adv.
For M/s. K. J. John & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice in Civil Appeal No. 4436 of 2015.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sukhbir Paul Kaur
Date: 2015.09.01

Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, learned counsel accepts notice

on behalf of the sole respondent.

14:03:50 IST

Reason:

[CHANDER BALA]
COURT MASTER[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]
A.R.-CUM-P.S.