

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4460/2015

SEBI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PURSHOTTAM BUDHWANI
(FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 1/2015)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4874/2015 (XVII)

(FOR PERMISSION TO FILE SYNOPSIS AND LIST OF DATES ON IA 2/2015
FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 3/2015)

C.A. No. 4884/2015 (XVII)

(FOR PERMISSION TO FILE SYNOPSIS AND LIST OF DATES ON IA 2/2015
FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 3/2015)

C.A. No. 4436/2015 (XVII)

(FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 1/2015

FOR [PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES] ON IA 2/2015 and IA
No.75196/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

Date : 25-08-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Rohit Kumar Singh, AOR

Mr. Chander Uday Singh, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.

Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.

Mr. Purushottam Kumar Jha, Adv.

Mr. Anuj Sarma, Adv.

Ms. Niharika, Adv.fsor

M/s K. J John And Co, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Rohit Kumar Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appeals admitted.

Hearing expedited.

(USHA RANI BHARDWAJ)
AR CUM PS

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER

